Fylde JCR Elections Results 2022

Chair & Democracy Officer

¢ Number of seats to filll

« Valid votes
« Invalid votes
Candidates

Stefan Diaconu (mariust01@yahoo.com)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

125.0 Yes
12.0 No
0.0

0.0

137.0



President

e Number of seats to filll

« Valid votes
e Invalid votes

Candidates

Nicolae Popescu (n.popescu@lancaster.ac.uk)
Mahi Mishra (m.mishra@Ilancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

85.0 Yes

55.0

11.0

0.0

0.0

151.0



Sports Officer

e Number of seats to filll

o Valid votesf &}
e Invalid votesik¥z:

Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Eleanor Warburton (warburer@lancaster.ac.uk) 131.0 Yes

Reopen Nominations No

Non transferrable 0.0

Differential loss 0.0

Totals 138.0



Vice President Socials and Events

e Number of seats to filll

« Valid votes
e Invalid votes
Candidates

Lottie Maeda (l.maeda@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

136.0 Yes
10.0 No
0.0

0.0

146.0



Vice President Welfare

e Number of seats to filll

o Valid votesf &}
e Invalid votesik¥z:
Candidates

Luke Donlan (l.donlan@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

124.0 Yes
14.0 No
0.0

0.0

138.0



Welfare Officer

e Number of seats to fill2

« Valid votes
e Invalid votes

Candidates Stage 1 Surplus  Eliminatio Elimination Elected
1st Stage 1 n Stage3 ?
Prefs. Stage 2
Isabelle Nuttall 85.0 - 47.0 47.0 47.0 Yes
(i.nuttall@lancaster.ac.uk) 38.
0

Tilly Tracey 26.0 16. 420 42.0 14. 56.0 VYes
(t.tracey@lancaster.ac.uk) 0 0
Harry Barnes 24.0 14. 38.0 380 - No
(h.barnes3@lancaster.ac.u 0 38.
k) 0
Reopen Nominations 6.0 1.0 7.0 No
Non transferrable 0.0 0.0 .

0
Differential loss 0.0 70 7.0 7.0 7.0
Totals 141. 141. 141. 141.



