Fylde JCR Elections Results 2022

Chair & Democracy Officer

•

Number of seats to fill 1

 Valid votes¹³⁷ Invalid votes¹³⁷⁹ 						
Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?				
Stefan Diaconu (mariust01@yahoo.com)	125.0	Yes				
Reopen Nominations	12.0	No				
Non transferrable	0.0					
Differential loss	0.0					
Totals	137.0					

President

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes
- Invalid votes
 1365

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Nicolae Popescu (n.popescu@lancaster.ac.uk)	85.0	Yes
Mahi Mishra (m.mishra@lancaster.ac.uk)	55.0	No
Reopen Nominations	11.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	151.0	

Sports Officer

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes
 Invalid votes
 1378

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Eleanor Warburton (warburer@lancaster.ac.uk)	131.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	7.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	138.0	

Vice President Socials and Events

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes
 Invalid votes
 1370

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Lottie Maeda (l.maeda@lancaster.ac.uk)	136.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	10.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	146.0	

Vice President Welfare

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes
- Invalid votes

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Luke Donlan (I.donlan@lancaster.ac.uk)	124.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	14.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	138.0	

Welfare Officer

- Number of seats to fill 2 •
- Valid votes
 Invalid votes
 1375

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.		Surplus Stage 1		ninatio n Stage 2		nation Stage 3	Elected ?
Isabelle Nuttall (i.nuttall@lancaster.ac.uk)	85.0	- 38. 0	47.0		47.0		47.0	Yes
Tilly Tracey (t.tracey@lancaster.ac.uk)	26.0	16. 0	42.0		42.0	14. 0	56.0	Yes
Harry Barnes (h.barnes3@lancaster.ac.u k)	24.0	14. 0	38.0		38.0	- 38. 0	0.0	No
Reopen Nominations	6.0	1.0	7.0	- 7.0	0.0		0.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0		0.0	7.0	7.0	24. 0	31.0	
Differential loss	0.0	7.0	7.0		7.0		7.0	
Totals	141. 0		141. 0		141. 0		141. 0	